1	,	n SEP 12 Ali 9	08	
TRUST DEED (Illinois) For use with Note Form 1448 (Monthly payments including interest)	• •		2558101	18
(Multiny baymants menonia mares)	,			
ŀ	crn.1 2.10 =	,The Above Space F	or Recorder's Use Only-	10.00
THIS INDENTUNE, made Sept. 2	25L T 7.00 3	between James Pat	ıl Petersen and Gail I	L
Peterser, his wife			herein referred to as "N	
DEVON BANK, in Illinois Bankin herein referred to as in thee," witnesseth: Th		re justly indebted to th	e legal holder of a principal p	romissory note
termed "Installment Note" of even date herev	with, executed by Mortgago	ors, made payable to	Bearer	romasory note,
and delivered, in and by will a sure Mortgagors	s promise to pay the princit	al sum of Eleven F	lundred dollars and no	/100
and delivered, in and by which the Mortgagors on the balance of principal remaining from time to be payable in installments as follows. Fig. 20th 1: October 1	(110	Dollars, an	d interest from Sept. 6,	1980
on the balance of principal remaining from time	e to time unpaid at the rat Lfty-three dollars	& 78/100	ent per annum, such principal su	m and interest
on the day of 19	and			Dollars
on the 20th day of each and every month sooner paid, shall be due on the 20th day of	Areafter until said note is	fully paid, except that the 82 - all such payor	he final payment of principal and	interest, if not
by said note to be applied first to accrued and of said installments constituting principal, to the	unraid interest on the unpa	id principal balance and	the remainder to principal; the part the data for narrows	portion of each
8.5 per cent per annum, and all such paym	ients he ag ma le navable ab	EVON BANK 6445	N. Western Ave. Chica	go, Ill.
60645 or at such other place as the lat the election of the legal holder thereof and with become at once due and payable, at the place of paor interest in accordance with the terms thereof of contract in this Total Place.	egal he der of the note may hout notice, I've principal su	, from time to time, in w m remaining unpaid ther	writing appoint, which note furthe con, together with accrued interes	r provides that t thereon, shall
become at once due and payable, at the place of pa or interest in accordance with the terms thereof or	yment afore aid, n case defi r in case defa : s'ai occur	ault shall occur in the pa and continue for three	yment, when due, of any installmed days in the performance of any o	ent of principal ther agreement
parties thereto severally waive presentment for p	sayment, notice of ".sh ,nor,	, protest and notice of pr	otest.), and that an
NOW THEREFORE, to secure the paymen limitations of the above mentioned note and of Mortgagors to be performed, and also in consist.	t of the said principal um this Trust Deed, and he p	of money and interest performance of the cover	in accordance with the terms, junants and agreements herein con	provisions and stained, by the
Morigagors by these presents CONVEY and WA	AKKANI unto the Trustee	ils or his successors an	the receipt whereof is hereby ad assigns, the following describe	acknowledged, d Real Estate,
unit No. 9-1L in Brandenberry Pa	COUNTY OFC	ook	AND STATE OF ILLI	NOIS, to wit:
Lot 2 in Unit 2. Lot 3 in Unit 3	and Lot 4 in Uni	t 4 of Brandenb	erry Park East by Zal	e, being a
subdivision in the Southeast 1/4	of Section 21, T	ownship 47 Nort	h, Range 11, East of	the Third
Principal Meridian, in Cook Countion of Condominium Ownership ma	de by American Na	tional Bank an .	Trust Company as Tru	stee under
Trust #46142, recorded in the Ofment No. 25,108,489 and as amend	fice of the Record	der of Deeds	Cook County, Illinoi	S as Docu-
ment No. 23,100,409 and as amend	ed by bocument No	. 23,143,381	? Grout - Jem	Bunk
	2558101	S . ~ ~ <u>~</u>	445 J. Western a	are
which, with the property hereinafter described, is TOGETHER with all improvements, teneme			Checan Isl 60	642
so long and during all such times as Mortgagors resaid real estate and not secondarily), and all fixt	lures, apparatus, equipment	or articles now or here	after therein or in reon used to	supply heat.
gas, water, light, power, refrigeration and air co stricting the foregoing), screens, window shades, a of the foregoing are declared and agreed to be a p	awnings, storm doors and v	units or centrally controlled indows, floor coverings is a whether physically	oiled), and ventilal on, including in inador beds, stoves at d water attached thereto or set and it is	heaters. All
all buildings and additions and all similar or othe cessors or assigns shall be part of the mortgaged p	er apparatus, equipment or	articles hereafter placed	in the premises by Mongagor	their suc-
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the premises up and trusts herein set forth, free from all rights ar	nto the said Trustee, its or nd benefits under and by vi	his successors and assign rtue of the Homestead I	is, forever, for the purposes, and the Exemption Laws of the State of I	upe i the uses
said rights and benefits Mortgagors do hereby ex This Trust Deed consists of two pages. The	covenants, conditions and	provisions appearing on	page 2 (the reverse side of this	Lrur (1) ted)
are incorporated herein by reference and hereby as Mortgagors, their helm, successors and assigns. Witness the hands and seals of Mortgagors to			e nete set out ht tall sing surif p	e b.ad) g ob
2	D. 0 100	·// · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	and of tate	
PLEASE FRINT OR Jan	mes Paul Petersen	(Seal) G	air/L. Petersen	TSeal)
TYPE NAME(S) BELOW SIGNATURE(S)				
		(Seal)		(Seal)
State of Illinois, County of Cook	13.,		igned, a Notary Public in and for	
	in the State aforesaid, I and Gail L. P	O HEREBY CERTIF etersen, his wi	y _{that} <u>James Paul Pete</u> fe	rsen,
OT ARY impless \$ 00 F		to be the same person.		
The state of the s	edged that the ey sign	ng instrument, appeared	before me this day in person, ar the said instrument asthe	id acknowl-
0	free and voluntary act, for waiver of the right of the	be uses and purposes	the said instrument as the therein set forth, including the	release and
Given under my hand and official seal, this	94	A Levior	extember	1980
Commission expires Threem her 3	1000	1 Cecilia	broank	lotary Public
	(030)	,		
	معترشكين	ADDRESS OF PROF	9-1L	1
DEVON BANK	1	Arlington He	eights, I1. 60004	ین
NAME DEVON BANK		THE ABOVE ADDRE PURPOSES ONLY AND TRUST DEED	SS IS FOR STATISTICAL CONTROL CONT	55
MAIL TO: ADDRESS 6445 N. Western A	ve.	SEND SUBSEQUENT T	AX BILLS TO:	S S
CITY AND Chicago Illinois	s ZIP CODE 60645	-	eights, I1. 60004 Is is for statistical Is not a part of this AX BILLS TO:	0
ATT: Installment Loans	,	(i	(ame) So	18
OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO		(Ac	kirese)	~



	•	The Installment Note mentioned in the within Trust Deed has been
1.7	IMPORTANT	
	PROTECTION OF BOTH THE BORROWER AND	
SHOULD.	THE NOTE SECURED BY THIS TRUST DEED BE IDENTIFIED BY THE TRUSTEE, BEFORE THE	
TRUST DE	ED IS FILED FOR RECORD.	
		Trustee